LBombsmols 3MboE03seo@g@ol bogmgdrmwrmls

©5b0grgds Ne12
2024 §eoob 31 03eoolo

J. bowbsmo

,00@B3MOL 3Mbo3035¢0EHYEOL 2024 fenol dorxg@Eol sdE303gd0L Tglisbgd“ Lombsmols
319603035000 9gE0L LozMgdyemls 2023 ferol 20 9399360l Ne25 ooggborgdsdo (33¢romgdols 3g@sbols
dgbobgd
,»,00035@0ME0  5dBHgd0L dlobgd” LodoMmz39wml MmEMYSbmwo 356mbols 39-20 dmberol dg-4 3bJEHol

99150530L5, LobsMOL 360303500 EHYEOL LMY M Sgbl:

dmbero 1

,B0bsol  dmbogodswodgdolb 2024 Garob  doxgBOL  ©sdBHI0Egd0oL  Tglsbgd®  Lowbswols
3996030350 oL Lo3Mgdeml 2023 ool 20 9399360l No25 sagbowgdol (www.matsne.gov.ge,
21/12/2023, 190020020.35.168.016392) 0sbstr0vdo 8930009l 89990 Lsbols 33wowgds:

1. 306390 3Mbero Bsdmyswodgl 89990 M9sgdaoom:
»,079be0 1. Lobsmols 8boEodswodg@ol dorx GOl do¢sblo

3960L5BEOZOML Lobsol 3MboE035e0EYBHOL B0YIXIGHOL dosBLO MsbEsGMMEIO MHgLsd000:

305l @369000
2022 fjemol gogddo 2023 fjemols gog@o 2024 §jemobs 9905
3500 dmMols 3500 dmGol
slisbgergds . b bsbgerdfjogm . Lsbgerdjogm
> T s agmse | SO Wagmue

390mygmxzoo Q0mBI3Ege0 399mygmxzomo QUmBIZEI00

GMsbLEgMhgdo HMsbLEgdo
998mbsgengdo 27,415.530,283.2 13,779.2 16,504.036,872.4 13,600.9 23,2715
290LoboYdO 12,035.914,239.1 0.0 14,239.1116,284.9 0.0 16,284.9
20563900 14,090.4/14,925.1 13,779.2 1,145.9[19,727.5 13,600.9 6,126.6
Lbgs 9gdmbogangdo 1,289.2| 1,119.0 0.0 1,119.0, 860.0 0.0 860.0
batx 900 11,536.4/14,684.9 403.1 14,281.818,785.7 1,230.1 17,555.6
dOmIoL  5bsbsM@mgds 2,542.9| 2,827.1 0.0 2,827.1| 3,550.2 0.0 3,550.2
Logmbgero s dmdbsbuy@gds 1,588.7| 1,729.5 269.7 1,459.8 3,019.6 299.1 2,720.5
30m39bGHo 97.1] 681 0.0 68.1  60.6 0.0 60.6
bmdLOEOYdO 5,825.3| 7,215.2 0.0 7,215.2| 9,413.4 0.0 9,413.4
306G gdo 105.7  980.6 0.0 980.6, 98.0 0.0 98.0
bmEosM®O MHOHMDIGLYMRs 640.8 681.4 0.0 681.4| 907.5 0.0 907.5
sbgs bstxgdo 735.9| 1,183.0 133.4 1,049.6| 1,736.4 931.0 805.4

http://www.matsne.gov.ge e



Lom39gMo3gom Lognm

503g30bsblvyMOo 53BH039d0L
B3OS

bMs
390

9000560 Logrm

330bs6LwyMo 5dog9d0l
630e)ds

Mo
390>
35D YOYOOL GO
DO
390>

35e36Lo

15,879.1|15,598.3

16,237.7(17,430.4

16,925.4/17,706.6

687.7| 276.2

-358.6-1,832.1

-603.9-2,099.0

650.1 0.0

1,254.0/ 2,099.0

-245.3| -266.9
0.0 0.0
2453  266.9

0.0 0.0

13,376.1 2,222.2|18,086.7
15,144.4 2,286.024,187.4
15,144.4 2,562.232,256.1
0.0 276.2| 8,068.7
-1,768.3 -63.8/-6,100.7
-1,768.3 -330.7-6,391.6
0.0 0.0 0.0
1,768.3 330.7| 6,391.6
0.0 -266.9| -290.9

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 2669/ 290.9

0.0 0.0 0.0

2. 39-2 3mbeo Bsdmysodgl 890090 M9gsdioom:
»09beo 2. Lobsmols dmboEodseodg@ol dowxg@ol dg0mlivyemdgdo, oslsbogwgdo s bsdmol

G3OYdd

12,370.8 5,715.9
15,596.8 8,590.6
15,596.8 16,659.3
0.0 8,068.7
-3,226.0 -2,874.7
-3,226.0 -3,165.6
0.0 0.0
3,226.0 3,165.6
0.0 -290.9

0.0 0.0

0.0 290.9

0.0 0.0

3960L5BOZOML  LoEbsols IMboo3so@gBOL doXIEGHOL FgambmEMdgdo, FoEILbEIWgdo s Bsdmol
330905 MIBEIODNME0 MIJ3000:

sbsbgagds

3gdelivyemdgdo

d99mlogegdo

265530656LvM0 5dBH039d0L Jgds

530656LM0 9dBH03900L 3egdS
(658000L 253m3egd0m)

39 EIONIOIOOL  DBOS
25005L5bEEgd0

http://www.matsne.gov.ge

2022 §eols

2023 fjerol gsg@o
2560 fiewob 329
3500 datr0l
Lsbgerdfogm
b Lo B0IXIGOL b
Ls3mors®o
35005 998mlssgemgdo
3v0mygmgzomo
HMsblgyghgdo
28,103.2 30,599.4 13,779.2 16,780.2 44,941.1
27,415.5 30,283.2 13,779.2 16,504.0 36,872.4
687.7 276.2 0.0 276.2 8,068.7
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
28,707.1 32,658.4 15,547.5 17,110.9 51,332.7

305l ¢rs@960«
2024 §jeoobl ggads
850 dméols
Lsbgerdfogm
doxR9GHOL "
537MMO
8160w '63831:1?53@360
398mgmgzowo
AMsblgggdo
13,600.9 31,340.2
13,600.9 23,271
0.0 8,068.7
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
16,826.9 34,505.¢



bobxqdo
0M5830656LwMO 993 03900L BMEo

10bsbLMMO 5gE039d0L BMs
(658000L 258m3mgdom)

39N IOIOOL 3€gdd

65800l 33e0e0gds

11,536.4

16,925.4

0.0

2453

-603.9

14,684.9

17,706.6

0.0

266.9

-2,099.0

403.1

15,144.4

0.0

0.0

-1,768.3

14,281.8 18,785.7
2,562.2 32,256.1
0.0 0.0
266.9 290.9
-330.7 -6,391.6

1,230.1

15,596.8

0.0

0.0

-3,226.0

17,555.¢

16,659.2

0.0

290.¢

-3,165.€

3. 39-3 3Mbo Bsdmyse0dEal 39990 MgOJ300m:
»0796e00 3. Lobsmols 3mboEodswodg@ol dBoxgBol dgdmlisgegdo

3960LsBZOML  LoMbsmols  dMbogodso@g@ol  doxgEHoL  T9ambogzwgdo

96Md0m, MIBIOMMo Mgsd00m:

@sbabgengds

990mUbsgangdo
39000LoboYd0

365b@gd0

bbgs dgdmbagangdo

2022 femols 3sg@o

by

27,4155
12,035.9
14,090.4

1,289.2

4. 99-4 3beo Bsdmysodgl 390090 M9gEsd3oom:
»0796e00 4. Lobsol 3boEo3s¢0EYEOL BoXIGOL slobIIdO

36,872.4 smslo  sGol

305l gr3698d0
2023 femob 3og@o 2024 Hemols 39305
3500 dmMols 950 dmMols
b Lsbgofogm b Lobgemdfonm
o 82‘%2’?3%9;1;5 L539MsMO o 8%%?(0%9325 Ls3ms®O
23805000 999mUbsgangdo 2539300 8g9mbisgamgdo
G®sbLEgHdo GM36LEgMhgdo
30,283.2 13,779.2 16,504.0 36,872.4 13,600.9 23,2715
14,239.1 0.0 14,239.1 16,284.9 0.0 16,284.9
14,925.1 13,779.2 1,145.9 19,7275 13,600.9 6,126.6
1,119.0 0.0 1,119.0 860.0 0.0 860.0

3960LsBZOML LOoEbsVOL FMboE035eOEIEHOL BOIXIBHOL FoLIBOId0 16,284.9 ssLO OO MmEYbe
056sMmMo Mgsd000m:

©olobgengds

2503b5bs©Yd0

http://www.matsne.gov.ge

s000ls g
2022 §erobs
2023 fewol gsgéo 2024 fomols 36mgddo
B0 ficoob 8536 P 0Jd
050 dmMol 950 dmGols
b y Lsbgamdfogm b Lsbgafogm
o X ggonto || SOTKION | kg
3°0mgmxzomwo 9pBmbsgeregdo 353mgmBowo 89dmbog
HMBLBgMgdo &®5BLggMgdo
12,035.9 14,239.1 0.0 14,239.1 16,284.9 0.0 1



5353900 06OHYOIGOOL goslivbswo 7,646.6 9,402.1 0.0 9,402.1 11,784.9 0.0

Lodgdmbogarm  goalobso 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JorBgdob 33sbabs©o 43893 4,837.0 0.0 4,837.0 4,500.0 0.0
bogB039emb bafjotdnms Jnbydaby 1,357.1 1,730.2 0.0 1,730.2 1,850.0 0.0
(oM dofjobs)
2935006 bofaerdmms Jmbgdsby (356> dofobs) 0.0 46.6 0.0 46.6 0.0 0.0
3000370 3000 Jbgdaby 25.4 34.6 0.0 34.6 15.0 0.0
(oM dofjobs)
‘5°b‘“%@°’ b2899069> ©260dbgdEL 2,875.5 2,883.8 0.0 2,883.8 2,515.0 0.0
olyRae)]
°§’j&i€;’3@” 128996690 @60dbEgdob 1313 141.8 0.0 1418 120.0 0.0
Lb3s 39olobogd0 Jmbgdaby 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lbgs aoslisbsgdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5. 39-5 dmgbero Bsdmysodgl 39090 M9gsdioom:
»079be00 5. LoEbsol 3boEodsgodgBol dorxgEoL 3MsbEgdo

3960LsBEZOML Lobsol 3Mbo3035¢0EYBHOL d0YXIEHOL MBGHJd0 19,727.5 smoLo WML MmEybmdom,
56O Mgsd000m:

505l 369880
2022 fievob 2023 §evols | 2024 Gewols
QaLabgergds B5JHo 20395
85J00
3036 gd0 14,090.4 14,925.1 19,7275
3036 gd0 Lbgedfoxm dorxgE0wsb 14,090.4 14,925.1 19,727.5
L59BMsTMBHOLE MOHY60DIF0YO0ED FJomgdmwo a®b@gdo 0.0 0.0 153
%Z‘,’;Eg’ﬁg’gg;g’f5:%%?@&%?3%’;@?5’0 698.0 654.7 5845
23678006 gsdmygmzomo GMsblgghgdo 13,392.4 14,270.4 19,127.7
930Mb69830 5BLobMM30gWdgo 3HMmgJEgdol Bmboo 9,858.7 10,649.0 10,042.2
bmgeol dbsMmsF Mol 3HMYMsTs 0.0 340.0 340.0
Ubgs 39303 vM0 ©sbodbmangdols 3MsbEgdo Labgwdfogm 3514.9 2.368.8 6.058.4
B0XIBOWH

139305 OO BHMBLBIOHO 18.8 912.6 2,180.0
0505330560 EolobEgdol 4563050980l Bmboo 0.0 0.0 507.1

http://www.matsne.gov.ge e



6. 39-6 3bewo Fs3myseodEIL d930ga0 MJOsJ3000:
»0796e00 6. LoEbsol 3boEodsgrodgE ol doxgGHOL bgs dgdmliagwmgdo

3960LsBZOML  Lobswol  3MboEo3swoRYBHOL doxgGHOL ULbgs Tgdmbogwgdo 860.0 smslo oGOl
96Md0m, MIBIOMo MgEsd300m:

305l gr3698d0
@3lisbgangds 2(1323 dg)%mb 62Q033) 62Q0>%:)
85J00| 30335

Lbgs 899mbogengdo 1,289.21,119.0  860.0
899mUsgemgdo sgmmmgdosb 458.9 5215  360.0
360 39bG90d0 364.2) 435.3  300.0
(0% To) 947 86.2 60.0
3309090 396900030 MHglIMLYdO0 LaMYBEMBOLIMZ0L 200 165 30.0
399mbsg35e0 doffol 0x5M0sb s Fo0r35d0 (YYHMORMWIE0, JoMs3bMds S bB3Y) 25053900 747/ 69.7 30.0
Lsgdembemolss s dmdlisbyytgdols Mgsemobogos 209.3| 154.0 152.6

50030b0LEHM(300900 FMLSIMYOMIOO S BILILEOIYO0 134.8| 70.7 80.6

LobgdsHMZM TlolMgdgwo 98.8 41.8 20.0
dmbo 36090890 dd9698mdol bgdsmm390bg 0.0 0.0 0.0
Loy s 06g30mMTo300L SLEOL A9s0gdol Imbsz™Mgdgeo 0.0 0.0 0.0
LsdbgOOM 1535 YdVIEPM LoALob MOl Qo35 IOOL FMLHIMYIJEO 0.6/ 0.0 0.6
3030 MOM030 dML3MdIE0 EILELEGINO BHIOOGHMMOOL EILYIBMI3900LM30l 353 289 60.0
bbgs 9653w0l0g8oE0MYdMEo dmls3MgdIEo 0.0, 0.0 0.0
3M3155dsBOM Falioom dogoyemo bsgmbgmo s dmdlsbrytgds 745 833 72.0
3993 gd0 Lagmbarols Hgse0Ho300b 65 833 0.0
399mbsggd0 dMALabMOYdOL gofg30b 68.0, 0.0 72.0
X9600900, Lobd30900 S LEE3900 2215 2227 200.0
69054mBRWMB0MO BHEOBLRIMY0, 3MsbEHJOOL go0gdy 0.0 0.0 0.0
8909m0 s Bbgs 56530msl0x80E0M dmo dgdmlisgmwgdo 399.5| 220.8 147.4

7.09-7 9Mbeo Bs8myse0dql 9990930 MgogEo0m:
»0796e00 7. Loebseol 3bo3o3sgodg@ol 30X gGHOL botrxgdo

3960LsBOZOML LoEbsol FMboE03seoEIEOL d0XIEHOL botxgdo 18,785.7 s0slo WsMOL MmEybmdom,
056sMMImo Mgsd00m:

http://www.matsne.gov.ge e



sl grs690d0

2022 feoobs

2023 §eoob gsgéo 2024 §eoob 920
35960 fiwob 8536 ficwob a3
9500 dmMol 9500 dmMol
@©3lisbgegds
b y Lsbgamdfogm b Lsbgemdfogm
IJ° I dorRgBHOL Bagmmso IT | BomxrgEHob Bagmsto

8060300 998mUsgengdo 3060300 899mUisgamgdo

359mygmxzowwo 350mgmxz0mwo

H5BlggHgdo HOBLBOgd0
bstxgd0 11,536.4 14,684.9 403.1 14,281.8/18,785.7 1,230.1 17,555.6
9OMIoL  965BEo@Hgds 2,542.9 2,827.1 0.0 2,827.1| 3,550.2 0.0 3,550.2
LogmbBgero s 3maLobey@gds 1,588.7 1,729.5 269.7 1,459.8/ 3,019.6 299.1 2,720.5
d0M0mO©O 3530G>ob dmbdommgds 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
36Mm 39630 97.1 68.1 0.0 68.1 60.6 0.0 60.6
bmdLOEOYdO 5,825.3 7,215.2 0.0 7,215.2| 9,413.4 0.0 9,413.4
M6 gd0 105.7 980.6 0.0 980.6f 98.0 0.0 98.0
bogosego 640.8 681.4 0.0 681.4/ 907.5 0.0 907.5

QPOYb3awymgs

Lbgo botrxgdo 735.9 1,183.0 133.4 1,049.6| 1,736.4 931.0 805.4

8. 39-8 3dmbo Bsdmyswrodgll 99990 Mgog300m:
»0796e0 8. Lobsol 3bo3035¢0GHIEOL B0RIGHOL 5M580bIBLYMO 5JE039d0L 33EPOEYdS

3960LsBEZOML LobsMOl 3MboEO3swWoEYEHOL BOIXIEHOL 5M9T0bBLMMO 94303930l 33w 0Egds 24,187.4
S3LO MOL MEIbMdOm, Jom TmGOU:

5) 39B0lB3OML Lowbswol dMboEgo3so@g@ol 30X gGHOL M9830bBLMEMO sJE03900L BMH©s 32,256.1
SM3LO MOL MEIBMBOMm, MIBIOMO MgEsd3o0m:

3609, 2022 §jemobs 2023 fjgmols 2024 §eools
56580656LvM0 5dE039d0L BMH®s 36myMsdgdols dobgwgzgom

30000 BobablHo 5303y ©3 30MM33g 003 B0 B0 20335
0100 | 99:60039¢dS 5 LdgMmm Esbodbvyegdols batxgdo 236.1 240.2 630.8
0101 11203060068@36@(') 5 50dsbOHMEgdgEo bgolygwmgdol 236.1 2402 630.8

993056md0L bOHMbzgymes

0200 | obg®molBHOMIGOOl 35630050705 15,090.6 16,037.0 28,982.2
0201 Log B 0bxMILEMWYIEIMOL gobgomsmgds 12,738.3 13,817.6 21,750.0
02 02 D90l bolEgdgdol obgzomsmgds 48.1 23.9 0.0

02 02 04 Bogobacobozom bobiEgdgdols s Loboswamg sGbgdol 38.9 98 22205

http://www.matsne.gov.ge e



dfgmds- ©9odowo@ o300l LsdMdomgdo

0203 39507 39bsgds 60.3 31.8 51.6
02 04 GOBL3MOGHO 0.0 4122 549.7
02 05 ﬁg?ggg%?zzbo;;bﬁ)om@o 009JG9go0L s 99bmdgdols 85.8 278 0.0
02 07 30000¢dmfymdol mbolidogdqdo (3503900 s 1339M9gd0) 1,527.1 538.2 879.4
0207 02 95006936900l 9gudesdeEos 0.0 0.6 27.5
0208 ﬁ,}%ﬁ)‘ggggﬁ%;{ﬁ?“’“ﬁb3m ©n39gbO00bs @ 358.6 542.9 2,086.6
02 09 bmxreolb dbsMmELFIOOL 3OHMYMTS 227.6 472.7 1,179.2
0300 | ILMB:MI390s S FoMYdml 330 5.9 164.5 237.7
0301 ©ILR53905 S BaMBgbgdOL oB9bs 0.0 0.0 0.0
03 03 3930350 056 Jds LRM390530 59 164.5 237.7
0400 | a9650¢mgds 711.7 727.9 904.6
0401 b3MsdEYEo IHglYdMEgdgd0L BMbJzomboMmgds 36.1 30.2 0.0
040201 | 9mbfogarg sbowgsb®E™d0L babero 1.0 0.0 0.0
04 03 153M3EIO b0l 3530@GSX MO botrxo 324.8 137.5 438.2
04 04 Loy st b3mergdol si0bsblgds 349.8 560.2 466.4
0500 |3M@E©s, sbsEasbMHEMdS s L3mMEHO 879.1 685.3 1,738.5
0501 13OEGOL LBIOML JoB30MIMYdS 0.0 6.0 0.0
050102 | LaL3MOGHM b3MEOL 3530FIWMEOO boMrxo 814.3 673.0 1,557.9
05020102 Lobgarmzbgdm s bogobdsbsmergdem dmdbsbwyMgds 4.0 3.2 0.0
050201 04| 399c0@GHOHOLS S bgermzbgdol 39bGH®O 0.7 3.0 0.0
05020105 Lobgamzbgdm b3MmeEgdoL A59MHMN0sHYds 19.0 0.0 0.0
05 03 £;§£2%§0%266030 Q5 5boERBMHOO Mboldogdgdol 19.8 0.0 180.6
050201 08 | Labgermzbgdm i3memgdol 3530@SWMGO botxo 21.3 0.1 0.0
0600 | xs63GMYEMdOL (335 S LMEFOSEMMO M BOHYbIJIYMBS 7.9 16.2 0.0
0601 %9639 MdOL (335 0.1 6.9 0.0
0602  |mg3sbim Lobosgognm 7.8 9.3 0.0
Legem 565530656LvM0 5gBH0g900b B 16,925.4 17,706.6 32,256.1

http://www.matsne.gov.ge e



) 3960LsBOzOML Lobswols dboEodswodg@ol doXIGHOL 5M5R0BBLMMO 5dBH03900L 3rgds 8,068.7
S3L0 MHOL MEIBMBOM, MIBIOMO MgEsd300m:

2022 ool | 2023 Gaoolb | 2024 Gemob

Qabibyegs B30 3380 3030
503553065bLvM0 5JBH03900L  33e0YDS 16,237.7 17,430.4 24,187.4
365830656l 99 03900L BM©. 16,925.4 17,706.6 32,256.1
505530656LwMO0 59303900l 3¢gds 687.7 276.2 8,068.7

9.39-9 9Mbo Bs3MYSEr00©IL 99gR0 MJPIJE000:
»319b@o 9. Lowbsmol dMboEodseo@gBol BoxgBOL boMxIOoLs s  MsBOBBLMEMO  5gE03gd0L

86d30mbsgrm®mo 3esliogogszos

3960L5sBZOML LOoWbsPVOL FMbOE035e0EIEOL dOYXGEHOL bocrIxgOOLS WS HMROBIBLMEMO sJE039d0L DO
2bJ30MbsE e 3OO0 MIBIOMMEO Mgs3000:

305l gr3698d0
933556;)(7‘:’21@0‘7’0 ©3babgangds 20;? d%)@o()b ‘6‘2;)33) quoit
B5JHo | 8905
7.1 LsgMomnm sbodbwyergdol bsbgendfionm dmdbobmmgds 3,814.5/ 4,208.2| 5,845.6
503U gdg0 s HoMIMToYIBXMB000 MEOYIBMYBOL bogdosbmdol
7.1.1 OHMb39wYmags, BobsblvyHo s oL MO Loddosbmds, Lagstgm 3,621.4) 4,039.6| 5,681.0
“IHMNOJOMOJOO

7111 Sogoi;sg(g)g)g%%]go 5 §963MI>©A96 MO0 MMHRbMgdOL Logddosbmdol 3.621.4 4,039.6 5.631.0
7.1.1.2 30656L1M0 s BolgsEwEo Logddosbmds 0.0 0.0/  50.0
7.1.3 LogMM b0TbEgdOL FTLobIMgMds 48 25 6.0
7.133 LogM0M bOTbEgdOL bgs dBLobMgMdS 4.8 25 6.0
7.016 35 mab 5393006900 M3YMS309d0 97.1 68.1 60.6
7017 LogMM 60TbGOOL BEsO 553500900 JMNHZMMBOL LbzsLbeg Mbyby 91.2) 98.0  98.0
7.2 0MO3W3(335 131.0) 133.1 3.8
7.2.2 Lodmgomodm 05305339 131.00 133.1 3.8
7.4 03060303960 Logddosbmds 12,763.6|15,139.022,952.8
7.45 AMbL3MOGO 12,763.6|15,139.022,952.8
7451 L593GHMIMBOEM BMIBL3MOEHO S 2900 12,763.6/15,139.0122,952.8
75 235M93mls 5335 946.4 1,180.6| 3,716.0
751 BoMbhgbgdol d9a™Mm390s, 4905949353900 S A5DsYMMIdS 8785 1,148.0| 1,464.5
752 Bs30batyg Hgwrgdol dommgs 67.9 32.6| 2,251.5
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7.6 b5d0bsem 3mImboeovy®o dgu®dbgmds 3,788.7| 3,664.7| 7,300.2

761 006500089670 mds 507.2| 795.7) 1,302.8
7.62 3009965eME0 3gM@mBbymdOL gobzomamgds 6.2 12.3 0.0
763 $9o0Mds6539d5 4972/ 5133 570.4
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010102  Lo@bsmolLdMboodswodgdol dgMos 112 2,592.92,957.6 4,181.3
0102 L5gPmnm ©s60dbmEgdol babxgdo 438.4 435.5 505.5
010201 Lo ByO3m 53mbo 0.0, 50.0 50.0
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3996030350 GHEoL 8.8.93-0b5 o

010203 P8 3XEIPILIOIEOL @FoOZ 3424 3350 3515
0102 04 39590l Ogpombsg®o 912 98.0 98.0
39630056900l B3Mbo
010205 000gOR3IMD ©a33380050 0 48 25 6.0
bo6rx9d0
2024 Gerol s530656l90s
3MRe sm3ls E5Mdo
36maMmsdols 99603035003 9E0b 35¢©YdIgdgdOL

01 02 ©3LObYEgds 9dLobmMgds S ORBIMZS

03 351.5

9393606580l BoMQgdd0 IR)RT0E0s 3603035 IO ob30mMYdOL
2Mmb0sb omgdwmo Lglbgdol LadmmgbG™m s Lylbgdol docMo
0566900l sx3M35 "BodoMmzgwml 4so 65MHBgbgdOL dsGm3z0l

36HmaM590L sOfgMs  3MMgd@obL" Jmbgdol 3os3990L byed3¢rmegdols BosMawgddo masbbols
2905BEOL A5LOLEY0 doMO s PIMOELMEO LBa3MME96EM MBbY
Logo®m39eml gHMm3bwo 856308 Boge IYIbowo Hgz30656L0MYdOL
296533900l 3300900l F9L5d530bo.

36MHmaM5dob JoBsbo Lobswols 3MboE3swo@gdol dogh LodsGmzggaml IMbozodswrwmemo
5 dmlbsermEbgmo  35630056Mg00L 3MmbEol 06539 BszolMo Lalglbm 35¢gdwEgdols
89©930 LOI@Q ©> ©EpIdo 3o©gddo GgbOgds.

18. 89-19 dmbo Bsdmyswodqls 99990 MgogEo0m:
»395¢0 19. Lobsol dxbogodswodg@ol dowxg@ol sbogbydgdo

3960L5BOZOML  BoEbsol  dMboodswo@g@ol BowxgBHOL SLogbgdgdo LsdorIxIBH™  3wOLOGOIdE300L
d0b930m, MbsOMMWo MgEoJ3000:

2003l ers@98do
2023 fjemol gsg3o 2024 §jemobs 9990
361079,
2022 3500 dmMols 350 dme0l
lssbge9d. L
580 ©3b3bgEwgds ‘6530
3M@0 3 Lo Labgewdfogm B 6 Lo Lobgemofogem b 6
BomRIBOY 534900500 Borxahob 537100560
990mlsgamgdo 998mUbogangdo

ambogdo xmbogdo

Loebsmols dmbogodsmodgdo | 28,707.1 32,658.4 15,547.5 17,110.9 16,826.9 34,505.8

bobxgdo 11,536.4 14,684.9 403.1 14,281.8 1,230.1 17,555.6
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8O@IoL 565bsmMgds

bogdembgao s dmdlsbeyegds

360396900

bgdloogdo

306G 9d0

bmEose®o
Py e H T

bbgs batrixgdo

3M5g30bsbliry®o sgEHoggdols
ROl

35WEIDNWYOJO0

3056m39emmds s LagMomm

0100 05608699¢gd0ls bty gdo

babxgdo

8OMAoL 565Bsmegds

bogmbgamo s dmdlsbmdgds

36m39bBgdo

LdloEOgdo

23M3b@do

bmEosEvy®o
0vOb3wgngs

bbgs botxgdo

3035530b56LM0 sgBHoggdol
b

350D YOIO0

Loebsmol
31Bo3go3semo@g@ol
L5390y

010101

badxgdo

3GmAob s65BLom™gds

bogdmbgamo s dmdbsbyy®gds

LmEosEHo MBOHYb3gYmeBs
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2,542.9

1,588.7

97.1

5,825.3

105.7

640.8

735.9

16,925.4

2453

4,059.8

3,578.4

2,417.3

749.7

97.1

59.0

87.2

0.0

168.1

236.1

245.3

1,028.5

1,020.7

772.3

124.1

0.0

2,827.1

1,729.5

68.1

7,215.2

980.6

681.4

1,183.0

17,706.6

266.9

4,475.1

3,968.0

2,698.2

844.0

68.1

68.7

90.0

15.9

183.1

240.2

266.9

1,082.0

1,080.7

817.7

131.1

0.0

0.0

269.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1334

15,144.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2,827.13,550.2

1,459.83,019.6

68.1 60.6

7,215.29,413.4

980.6/ 98.0

681.4) 907.5

1,049.6(1,736.4

32,

2,562.2 256.1

266.9 290.9

4,475.16,136.5

3,968.05,214.8

2,698.23,550.2

844.01,172.3

68.1 60.6

68.7 55.0

90.0 98.0

159 13.0

183.1 265.7

240.2| 630.8

266.9 290.9

1,082.0/1,449.7

1080.7/1,432.8

817.7]1,024.2

131.1 2518

0.0, 3.0

0.0

299.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

931.0

15,596.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3,550.2

2,720.5

60.6

9,413.4

98.0

907.5

805.4

16,659.3

290.9

6,136.5

5,214.8

3,550.2

1,172.3

60.6

55.0

98.0

13.0

265.7

630.8

290.9

1,449.7

1,432.8

1,024.2

251.8

3.0



bbgs batrxgdo 1243 131.9 0.0 1319 153.8 0.0 153.8

3M5g30bsbLIMO sgBHoggdol

Do 7.8 1.3 0.0 13 169 0.0 16.9
0101 02 U0ROR0Y agggg’&@"m@"b 25929  2957.6 0.0 2,957.64,181.3 0.0 4,181.3
boGRgdO 2,364.6 27187 0.0 2,718.73,567.4 0.0 3,567.4

B680b 365D@HYDS 1,6450  1,8805 0.0 1,880.52,526.0 0.0 2,526.0
b5debgamo 5 dmdlsbrnegds 620.8 710.4 0.0 7104 9145 0.0 9145
L¥dLOEOYdO 55.0 60.7 0.0 60.7| 55.0 0.0 55.0
0%’2%%;‘;”@3:’“‘1’%6 0.0 159 0.0 159 100 0.0 10.0

Ubgs bstrxgdo 438 51.2 0.0 512 619 0.0 61.9
og‘;’);ﬁ’:&%ﬂ@o 23003900b 228.3 2389 0.0 2389 6139 0.0 613.9

0101 03 bﬁ;’(g;‘{; ifgl’gg;%’? @ 131.0 133.1 0.0 1331 38 0.0 3.8
b6 g00 131.0 133.1 0.0 1331 38 0.0 3.8

B30l 565DEorH9d 125.6 1289 0.0 1289/ 0.0 0.0 0.0
bsgdmbgao s dmdlsbeytgds 5.4 4.2 0.0 4.2 38 0.0 3.8

0102 "°0‘7’°";)’:§);‘1‘)’§fm’06"“ 438.4 4355 0.0 4355 oc 0.0 505.5
boGxg30 193.1 168.6 0.0 168.6| 214.6 0.0 214.6
Lsgdmbgero s IndbabyyMgmds 4.8 25 0.0 25/ 6.0 0.0 6.0
36mEgbRgdo 97.1 68.1 0.0 68.1 60.6 0.0 60.6
b290l000gB0 40 8.0 0.0 80 00 0.0 0.0

2 ®36¢)00 87.2 90.0 0.0 90.0 980 0.0 98.0

Ubgs batrkgdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 500 0.0 50.0
35900 245.3 266.9 0.0 2669 290.9 0.0 290.9

010201 batrgbgth3m gmbeo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 500 0.0 50.0
boGRgdO 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.0 0.0 50.0

Ubgs baxgdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.0 0.0 50.0

319bo3035cmo@GHg@Bol 9.8.8-0ls
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010203| s bbgs goerdmergdgdols 342.4 335.0 0.0 355.0/ 3515 0.0 351.5

©IBIOZS
b3Gx900 97.1 68.1 0.0 68.1 60.6 0.0 60.6
36mgbRgdo 97.1 68.1 0.0 68.1 60.6 0.0 60.6
35@gdMEgdgd0 2453 266.9 0.0 266.9 290.9 0.0 290.9
01 02 04 320900 GgROmBOL 91.2 98.0 0.0 98.0 98.0 0.0 98.0
296300050905
bGR9DO 91.2 98.0 0.0 98.0 98.0 0.0 98.0
Lbmdloogdo 4.0 8.0 0.0 80, 0.0 0.0 0.0
a®36@gd0 87.2 90.0 0.0 90.0 98.0 0.0 98.0
aGB3gB0 Bbgs @bl 87.2 90.0 98.0
Labgewdfogrm ghEgmmgdl 90.0 0.0 98.0 0.0
8030bstry
01 02 05 29V80R3JOM06 4.8 25 0.0 25 60 0.0 6.0
0053938009090 batxo
56900 48 25 0.0 25 6.0 0.0 6.0
Lsgdmbgero s 3ndbabyyMgemds 48 25 0.0 25 6.0 0.0 6.0
02 00 0635LEOTIOIO 17,4987 199938 13,9729 60209 5 156443 183247
39630056905 969.0
3600 24081  3,956.8 133.4 3,823.44,986.8 931.0 4,055.8
bsgebgemo s dmdlsbunigds 5115 565.3 0.0 565.31,111.9 0.0 1,111.9
begBl0E0gB0 1469.7 17055 0.0 1,705.52,572.1 0.0 2,572.1
Ubgs batixgdo 426.9 816.0 133.4 682.61,302.8 931.0 371.8
205806:6Lg00 2d03980b 15,0906 16,0370 13,8395 21975 2% 14,7133 14,268.9
BHES 982.2
0201 | URb 0bBOLOODIGIOOL | 152559 147153 12,7580 19573 22 117366 104087
39630056905 1453
boGxg30 17.6 897.7 0.0 897.7/ 395.3 0.0 395.3
bsgebgemo s 8mdbisbrtgds 17.6 27.7 0.0 27.7 3953 0.0 395.3
4®36¢8980 0.0 870.0 0.0 8700, 0.0 0.0 0.0
2050b3Bb60 30O | 197383 138176 12,7580 10506 2% 117366 10,0134
BHES 750.0
0201 01 3°°”%°" J0OXCIO0 | 197383 138176 12,7580 10596 2% 11,736.6 10,013.4
03007905 750.0
36580656LH0 5J&oggdol 12,7383 138176, 12,7580 10596 2L 11,736.6 10,013 .4
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12,738.3 13,817.6 12,758.0 1,059.6 11,736.6 10,013.4

BHEs 750.0
02 01 02 3?2?’?520?623@ 17.6 897.7 0.0 897.7 3953 0.0 395.3
bxgd0 17.6 897.7 0.0 897.7 3953 0.0 395.3
bsgebgemo s dmdlsbunigds 17.6 27.7 0.0 27.7| 395.3 0.0 395.3
3@B8300 0.0 870.0 0.0 8700 0.0 0.0 0.0
02 02 ngg;(}’o‘:‘b’gggfb"b 497.2 513.3 0.0 513.3 570.4 0.0 570.4
b6 g00 449.1 489.4 0.0 489.4 570.4 0.0 570.4
Lsgdmbgero s Imdbabry@gmds 32.9 21.6 0.0 21.6/ 20.0 0.0 20.0
begBl0E0gB0 416.2 467.8 0.0 467.8 550.4 0.0 550.4
;2;5‘:&5"9"0 %J003900b 48.1 239 0.0 239 00 0.0 0.0
L5535bsgroBsgom LobEgdgdols
02 02 04 aﬂ%;ggg‘_’ﬁ%‘;’g (;i’%’f’g})’ob 67.9 32.6 0.0 32.62,251.5 2,158.9 92.6
bsdmBscgdo
b5 900 29.0 228 0.0 228 310 0.0 31.0
bpRl0©0g00 29.0 228 0.0 228 310 0.0 31.0
og‘;’);ﬁ’:&%ﬂ@o 23003900b 38.9 9.8 0.0 9.82,220.5 2,158.9 61.6
0203 | oty asbocmgds 6135 575.5 0.0 5755 940.3 0.0 940.3
bsGx930 553.2 5437 0.0 543.7 888.7 0.0 888.7
b5gdeBgemo s 8mdlsbrtgds 446.4 4354 0.0 435.4 5200 0.0 520.0
begBl0EOgd0 106.8 1083 0.0 108.3| 368.7 0.0 368.7
022;3;’&51’96’0 %J03900b 60.3 31.8 0.0 31.8 516 0.0 51.6
02 04 2?2%%%2;%’3{2 o%i’ﬁgﬂ;‘;’;%"b 7.7 4237 0.0 4237 8075 0.0 807.5
bs6x9B0 7.7 115 0.0 115 257.8 0.0 257.8
Logmbgawo s dmlsbuMgmds 7.7 115 0.0 115 578 0.0 57.8
bgol0@OS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200.0 0.0 200.0
022;3;’5“5"36’0 33603900l 0.0 412.2 0.0 412.2) 549.7 0.0 549.7
02 05 306507335 gd@Mbs 507.2 795.7 133.4 662.31,302.8 931.0 371.8
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boGxgd0 421.4 772.9 133.4 639.5/1,302.8 931.0 371.8

bbgs batxgdo 914 772.9 133.4 639.5/1,302.8 931.0 371.8
3658063660 23Boggdol 85.8 22.8 0.0 228 00 0.0 0.0
bO©s

02 07 02| 35000936900L 9dL3ErmodEos 3.9 1.9 0.0 19 317 0.0 31.7
batxgdo 3.9 13 0.0 13 42 0.0 42
LvdLOEOYdO 3.9 1.3 0.0 1.3 42 0.0 4.2
30580636b)60 s3Hoggdol 0.0 0.6 0.0 06 275 0.0 275
ROl

Lsboggemacgdols deagomo-

02 07 03 S mBns 17 1.9 0.0 19 92 0.0 9.2
baGxgdo 17 1.9 0.0 19 92 0.0 9.2
Lbmdloogdo 1.7 19 0.0 19 9.2 0.0 9.2
B509d0Ls s b3zgMYdOL TngeEms-

0207 04 bbb, GaBoaonos 1,572.6 718.6 4463 272.31,180.0 0.0 1,180.0
b5GRIOO 455 180.4 0.0 180.4 300.6 0.0 300.6
Bsgmbgeno s dmalisbryMgds 6.0 60.5 0.0 60.5/ 118.8 0.0 118.8
bydLOEOgdO 395 119.9 0.0 1199 1818 0.0 181.8
Bbgs btk gdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0
36580636lgGo sgBoggdols 1,527.1 538.2 446.3 919 879.4 0.0 879.4
b

LadBmgd@m-
0208 LsbaGxmseBOgbgm 365.0 594.6 312 563.42,086.6 0.9 2,085.7
©m39199b3s300ls s
9Ju396E0BoL batrxgdo
X 9d0 6.4 51.7 0.0 517, 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lsgdmbgero s 3cdbsbummgeds 0.9 8.6 0.0 86/ 0.0 0.0 0.0
Ibgs batxgdo 55 43.1 0.0 431 00 0.0 0.0
3658063660 23Bogdol 358.6 5429 31.2 511.72,086.6 0.9 2,085.7
b
bemggerols dbstesFgMol
0209 SO0 Fotrpergddo 227.6 4727 4455 27.211,179.2 579.2 600.0
25bLsbmME0gMd Mo
@mbolidogdgdo
bogdembgao s dmdlsbeyegds 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0, 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Ubgs bstixgdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0

365806560 5B 0g9d0L

227.6 4727 4455 27.21,179.2 579.2 600.0
b
0300 | slvYRms39d0L MMbolidogdgdo 878.5 1,148.0 158.5 989.51,464.5 237.7 1,226.8
b3Gx900 872.6 983.5 0.0 983.51,226.8 0.0 1,226.8
be7Bl0EO0gd0 872.6 983.5 0.0 983.51,226.8 0.0 1,226.8
36580636bgGo 23Boggdol 5.9 1645 1585 6.0 237.7 237.7 0.0
bMs
04 00 33B50@gds 3571.8 42741 913.4 3,360.75,010.9 805.8 4,205.1
bxgd0 2,860.1 3,546.2 269.7 3,276.54,106.3 299.1 3,807.2
bsgebgemo s dmdlsbunigds 220.1 269.7 269.7 0.0 299.1 299.1 0.0
begBl0E0gB0 2,6400 32765 0.0 3,276.53,807.2 0.0 3,807.2
36580626L7gH0 2gBoggdol 711.7 727.9 643.7 84.2 904.6 506.7 397.9
b
3(5)03 ,Lombsmols
0401 || 8gBogodscrobgol 2,587.5 3,201.9 0.0 3,201.93,697.1 0.0 3,697.1
3020590090 Lss0TBOHEIEM
©5fglgdIEgds”
boGRgdO 2,551.4  3,171.7 0.0 3,171.73,697.1 0.0 3,697.1
begBloEOgdo 2,551.4  3,171.7 0.0 3,171.73,697.1 0.0 3,697.1
36580636lgGo sgBoggdols 36.1 30.2 0.0 302 0.0 0.0 0.0
b
3(5)03 ,Lowbsmol
31Bo303semo@g@ol
04 02 01 ls3memolsyshgBy 89.6 104.8 0.0 104.8 110.1 0.0 110.1
5fgligdEgdol - Bmbsfagerg
sboEnoBOEMdOL Lsbero®
boGxg30 88.6 104.8 0.0 1048/ 110.1 0.0 110.1
begBl0EO0gB0 88.6 104.8 0.0 1048/ 110.1 0.0 110.1
3605803660 23Boggdol 1.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0
ROl
0403 | U308gero pbsmergdols 324.8 137.5 835 540 4382 403 397.9
3930350 batxo
3658063660 23Bogdol 3248 137.5 835 540 4382 403 397.9
b
04 04 Lot Lgeergdols 569.9 829.9 829.9 0.0/ 7655 765.5 0.0
©580bsbligds
boGRgdO 220.1 269.7 269.7 0.0 299.1 299.1 0.0
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bsgebgEmo s BmdlisbrMgeds 220.1 269.7 269.7 0.0 299.1 299.1 0.0

565g0656LvMo sgEH0ggdol

349.8 560.2 560.2 0.0 466.4 466.4 0.0
bMs
0500 |3VONO, 05pIBORMOIWS 5 4935 95348 661.2 1,873.64,565.5 376.8 4,188.7
L3mGGo
batrxgdo 15244  1,8495 0.0 1,849.52,827.0 0.0 2,827.0
bsgebgemo s Bmdlsbenigds 102.0 463 0.0 463 4325 0.0 4325
begBl0E0gB0 1,3595  1,743.8 0.0 1,743.82,3945 0.0 2,394.5
2G3B&00 185 20.6 0.0 206 0.0 0.0 0.0
Ubgs btk gdo 444 38.8 0.0 388 00 0.0 0.0
360580636bgG0 23Boggdol 879.1 685.3 661.2 24.11,7385 376.8 1,361.7
b
3(5)03 ,,bobseol
05 01 01 B¢9Bog03sEodghol L3mGEol 3165 4437 0.0 4437 6188 0.0 618.8
29630m56G9d0ls 396¢8H0“
b6 g00 3165 4377 0.0 4377 6188 0.0 618.8
L9Bl00g30 314.9 4347 0.0 4347 6188 0.0 618.8
Ibgs batrxgdo 16 3.0 0.0 30 00 0.0 0.0
36580636LgGo s3G0oggdols 0.0 6.0 0.0 60 00 0.0 0.0
(300>
05 01 02 balsdmmdm bgmeols 814.3 673.0 661.2 11.81,557.9 376.8 1,181.1
39303°@vMH0o botxo
360580b3bLgGo 2jBogdol 814.3 673.0 661.2 11.81,557.9 376.8 1,181.1
ROl
5(5)03 ,, boebsmols
05 02 01 9dbo303semo@g@ol
0y babgoesBodm 287.9 3253 0.0 3253 366.0 0.0 366.0
1559,56856500¢gdEM
9cdbsbry@gdol 396@®™o"
6RO 283.9 322.1 0.0 322.1 366.0 0.0 366.0
bBloEOgd0 283.9 322.1 0.0 322.1 366.0 0.0 366.0
3658063660 23Boggdol 40 3.2 0.0 32 00 0.0 0.0
bO©s
3(5)03 ,Lowbsmol
05 02 01 dbogo3dsemo@g@ols
04 soemeabob s byngbgbol 3795 526.5 0.0 526.5 866.2 0.0 866.2
396¢Mo"
bs6x9B0 378.8 5235 0.0 523.5 866.2 0.0 866.2
bBlo@Ogdo 378.8 523.4 0.0 523.4 866.2 0.0 866.2
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aG36@00 0.0 0.1 0.0 01 00 0.0 0.0

3M5g30bsbliry®o sgEHoggdols

Beros 0.7 3.0 0.0 3.0 00 0.0 0.0
5(5)03 ,,bobsmols
05 02 01 dmboodsemo@g@ol
05 sbgammabydm bameodol 375.1 41.1 0.0 441.1| 5135 0.0 513.5
25960056905
bstxgd0 356.1 441.1 0.0 441.1| 5135 0.0 513.5
L3l do 356.1 441.1 0.0 441.1| 5135 0.0 513.5
205506386700 3905980b 19.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0
b
05 02 01 Ggerogy0mm0 ©s bbgs Lsbols
06 LsdmgsEmgdogo bddosbnds 20.0 18.0 0.0 18.0, 30.0 0.0 30.0
batxgdo 20.0 18.0 0.0 18.0, 30.0 0.0 30.0
L3OO dO 20.0 18.0 0.0 18.0, 30.0 0.0 30.0
05(?72 01 Lsobgm®dsgom 3gb@mo 55 42 0.0 42 400 0.0 40.0
babxgdo 5.5 4.2 0.0 42 400 0.0 40.0
Logmbgmo > 8mBLsbmGHYmBds 5.5 4.2 0.0 42 400 0.0 40.0
0502 |ssbgermgbgde li3megdols
0108 3530¢5mmo btxo 213 0.1 0.0 01 00 0.0 0.0
36550638500 sddog980b 213 0.1 0.0 01 00 0.0 0.0
b
LsBMdMIIM0Z0 O
05 03 3b5ESBOOYEO 183.4 102.9 0.0 102.9, 573.1 0.0 573.1
06560H30gd0L ©IBobsbligds
batxgdo 163.6 102.9 0.0 102.9 392.5 0.0 392.5
Lsgdmbgero s 3ndbabyyMgemds 96.5 4.1 0.0 42.1 3925 0.0 392.5
bdliogogdo 5.8 45 0.0 45 0.0 0.0 0.0
23M363 %0 185 20.5 0.0 205, 0.0 0.0 0.0
sbgs batxgdo 42.8 35.8 0.0 358 0.0 0.0 0.0
26550638Lg%0 2905980 19.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 180.6 0.0 180.6
bO©s
XR963MMgErmdol 5335 S
06 00 1,042.3 1,247.5 0.0 1,247.51,647.0 0.0 1,647.0
beygosgr®o MBOHWbagmymes
bstxgd0 1,034.4 1,231.3 0.0 1,231.3]1,647.0 0.0 1,647.0
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bgdloogdo 297.1 420.7 0.0 420.7) 584.6 0.0 584.6

bmgoserto 640.8 665.5 0.0 665.5 8945 0.0 8945
Py e H T
Bbgs bstixgdo 96.5 145.1 0.0 145.1 1679 0.0 167.9
360580b3bLgGo 2jBogdol 7.9 16.2 0.0 162 00 0.0 0.0
ROl
0601 %360053300 36my@sdgBo 627 1505 0.0 1505 270.6 0.0 270.6
6561 9BO 62.6 143.6 0.0 143.6 270.6 0.0 270.6
5350EOYdO 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
LmEosEMHo MBOHYObIJEYmeBs 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
bgs bsGrxgdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
3635830b56LM0 sgBHoggdol 01 6.9 0.0 6.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
bO©s
5503 ,,LOEbsWOL
996030350 g@ol
06 01 01 LsBrEEMIBOGOZ0 62.6 150.5 0.0 150.5 270.6 0.0 270.6
X 969HmgEmdols sz30L
396&®o“
b361x9B0 62.6 143.6 0.0 143.6  270.6 0.0 270.6
beBLOEOYBO 62.6 143.6 0.0 143.6  270.6 0.0 270.6
36580636b)M0 sjoggdol 0.0 69 0.0 69 00 0.0 0.0
ROl
06 01 02 2FT@aONGOgdOL 0.1 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0
9500¢0H3305
56580b65LGHOo 5JBH03900L BOHES 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0, 0.0 0.0 0.0
06 02 Begosen6o 36ma®sgdo 979.6 1,097.0 0.0 1,097.01,376.4 0.0 1,376.4
B3G90 971.8 1,087.7 0.0 1,087.71,376.4 0.0 1,376.4
b8l00gd0 2345 277.1 0.0 277.1 314.0 0.0 314.0
bogoserg®o 640.8 665.5 0.0 665.5 8945 0.0 8945
2bONB3ggngs
Bbgs bstrxgdo 96.5 145.1 0.0 145.1 167.9 0.0 167.9
360580636bgG0 23Boggdol 78 93 0.0 93 00 0.0 0.0
b
535039m8ms s d9beroreo
06 02 01 BgbisdggdE @Ol dJmby SoGm> | 434.8 438.4 0.0 438.4 564.4 0.0 564.4
LEOSEMOHO 33O
bsGRgd0 4348 438.4 0.0 438.4 564.4 0.0 564.4
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L¥dLOEOYd0 58 25 0.0 25 0.0 0.0 0.0

bmsose®o

429.0 432.0 0.0 432.0/ 564.4 0.0 564.4
9POY63IY0nBs
Lbgs bayxgdo 0.0 3.9 0.0 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
060201 8mbisbergedol bageeogobe 3173 2783 0.0 278.3 3793 0.0 379.3
01  osbdstrgds
batxgdo 317.3 278.3 0.0 278.3| 379.3 0.0 379.3
Legdliogogdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
bogosern®o 3173 2783 0.0 2783 3793 0.0 379.3
9POY63IYngd
d9BmvymeEo dglsdemgdanmdols
LEsGbol dgmbg 3oMms s
9dodg JHmbo 3o ©s9350gdols
3gmbg 30605, MLobsmenmms,
060201 560l Lobmmdoo ©s
02 3730%80 L3gddHol 8Jmby 97.5 124.1 0.0 1241 142.1 0.0 142.1
30605, 05EoBOL
Lsbgendfogm 36Hmy®sdon
9mlstygdeng 306930l
35376050 EsbIsMgds
bsxgdo 97.5 124.1 0.0 1241 142.1 0.0 142.1
LvdlOEOYdO 5.8 25 0.0 25/ 0.0 0.0 0.0
bogosernto 91.7 117.7 0.0 117.7, 142.1 0.0 142.1
9POP6IIYB>
Lbgs bsrxgdo 0.0 3.9 0.0 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
06 02 01 mb3cememyo0mc0 535003gmigdol
03 B5BoE06m sbAB 20.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 20.0 0.0 20.0
botxgdo 20.0 18.0 0.0 18.0/ 20.0 0.0 20.0
bogosern®o 20.0 18.0 0.0 180 200 0.0 20.0
9POYBIIYnGS
1960 39EHMbMHoom,
06 02 01 GILO300M5 Q> bolbemols
00330500 0553500900 IJmby 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0, 30 0.0 3.0
do333ms (18 §jemsdgog)
Q5b3sMgds
batxgdo 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0
bogosego 0.0 3.0 0.0 30 30 0.0 3.0
UL e
dda 3o0mms bsmgmsdoliem
060201  (3963®9dOL 3MdMbsgrmco
05 250035bgBO (B3BgdGOZ0 0.0 15.0 0.0 15.0, 20.0 0.0 20.0
50600) bLrBLOEOMmds
bstxgd0 0.0 15.0 0.0 15.0, 20.0 0.0 20.0
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bmgoser®o

0.0 15.0 0.0 15.0, 20.0 0.0 20.0
0vAb3gwynss
bOmGos@YOIQ DGO
06 02 02 Belisbagmdols @bAHDS 269.9 331.8 0.0 331.8| 379.0 0.0 379.0
batxgdo 269.9 331.8 0.0 331.8/ 379.0 0.0 379.0
Lbgs batxgdo 96.5 128.3 0.0 128.3 167.9 0.0 167.9
LmEos@nHo MbHb3gEymes 173.4 203.5 0.0 203.5 211.1 0.0 2111
bsbdmgdolss s LGodom®o
060202 9dmgzgergbgdoo doggbgdoiemo
o1 B3GoEoliogol mxsbob 66.7 87.2 0.0 87.2| 48.0 0.0 48.0
©obdoMyds
batygdo 66.7 87.2 0.0 87.2| 48.0 0.0 48.0
bbgs botixgdo 66.7 87.2 0.0 87.2| 48.0 0.0 48.0
06 02 02 00712g300) JaINVBOLIOTIE
03 30600 (©g3b0ms) 1.1 1.5 0.0 1.5/ 3.0 0.0 3.0
b 3osEryMHo EIHTsMYdS
bstxgdo 11 1.5 0.0 1.5 3.0 0.0 3.0
LmEoserBo M bHvbzgmrymes 1.1 1.5 0.0 1.5 3.0 0.0 3.0
06 02 02 ®dols s Lsdbgmm dsengdols
30095605 LeygoogrmGo 9.3 104 0.0 104 10.0 0.0 10.0
Qsb3sMgds
bstbxgd0 9.3 10.4 0.0 104, 10.0 0.0 10.0
LmEosgrBo MbOHvb3gergmes 9.3 10.4 0.0 104 10.0 0.0 10.0
06 02 02 lbgs LegosEMBO
05  mbobdogdgdo 163.0 191.6 0.0 191.6, 198.1 0.0 198.1
bstxgd0 163.0 191.6 0.0 191.6, 198.1 0.0 198.1
LmEoserBo M bHvbzgmrymes 163.0 191.6 0.0 191.6/ 198.1 0.0 198.1
060202 ueyaceabigbols sbasmgds 29.8 23.1 0.0 231 385 0.0 385
batygdo 29.8 23.1 0.0 23.1] 385 0.0 38.5
Lbgs batxgdo 29.8 23.1 0.0 23.1] 385 0.0 38.5
lssbenzstm sMBgbowmms
06 02 02 LbmEosmy®o
12 ©3035(29ls3be 356 BoBol 0.0 18.0 0.0 18.0, 264 0.0 26.4
JoGom bH63gymEs)
bsbxgdo 0.0 18.0 0.0 18.0, 26.4 0.0 26.4
Lbgs batxgdo 0.0 18.0 0.0 18.0, 26.4 0.0 26.4
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5B0sbgdyEo LsgbmzMgdgmo

Lsbemols seliscoagbsco
06 02 02 |3obsbly®o

13 sbBsgds(Bobodswo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 0.0 55.0
LsgbmzM7dgeo 30HMdYdOL
394965)
b561R9BO 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 0.0 55.0
bgs bsGrxgdo 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.0 0.0 55.0
06 02 04 "’?ﬁbab"l” @ Ba3d3900l 38.4 418 0.0 418 980 0.0 98.0
MEOSXMMO ©S335
b36XI00 38.4 418 0.0 418 980 0.0 98.0
bogosery6o 38.4 28.9 0.0 289 980 0.0 98.0
7BOHNB3ggmgs
b3 bsGrxgdo 0.0 12.9 0.0 129/ 00 0.0 0.0
02 06 04 950hgbsgrs35MMEols ©s
oL BotOmbems BBmderols 46 55 0.0 55 5.0 0.0 5.0
LmE0sEXMH0 EsHISMYDS
b36XI00 46 55 0.0 55 5.0 0.0 5.0
bogosery6o 46 55 0.0 55 50 0.0 5.0
7BOHNB3ggmgs
060204 exxsbgdolis o dogd3900ls 33.8 36.3 0.0 363 65.0 0.0 65.0
02 obdstgds
b36RIDO 33.8 36.3 0.0 36.3| 65.0 0.0 65.0
bogoseryg®o 33.8 23.4 0.0 234 650 0.0 65.0
9OHNB39YMBs
Bbgs bstrxgdo 0.0 12.9 0.0 129/ 00 0.0 0.0
06 02 04 360boler dEamdsmgmdsdo
9gmzo 853830560 mysbgdols 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 20.0
2500599009090 sbISMHYDS
b36RIDO 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200 0.0 20.0
bogoseryg®o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200 0.0 20.0
9OHNB39YMBs
960 Hersdg sbozol
060204 dsgd30Lm30L bgermzby®o
04 PTG Y 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 5.0 0.0 5.0
9BONB3ggmgs
b3G1R9BO 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 5.0 0.0 5.0
LmEos@nHo MbHMb3gEymes 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0, 5.0 0.0 5.0
06 02 04 mxbdo dsgmsmdols
05 Bbggaamors sblsobs 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 30 0.0 3.0
636900 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 30 0.0 3.0
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L osEMo MBOblgEymas

15538mdgmmls oEgoLLl

50)3r)enors mdols 9999

06 02 05 °PLE30L 8gmBsGrs
©536005¢n35056

053938009090 LsGHoGrgogm
ImdLsbey@gds

btk goo
LmEos@nHo MbHb3gEymes

bOGoS@YOIQ IIE3IL0
06 02 07 [Bealssbgrgmdols gmzgemmoy®o

MBsLm 9GOHMKRINO 33905
bstrxgdo
bmdloogdo

505g3065bLvM0 5gBHoggdol
bMs

Lmaosgoymo doBbols dgmby
06 02 08 36299 BHgdols
05830656Lgds/005650053065659d

bstrxgdo

bmdLOOS

L 3osEMo MBOHb3gEymas

dmbeoo 2

503960905 53MmddgEaL godmd3996gdolmsbogg.

Loebseol 3mbogodseo@g@ol
1553090 mls 0530x MM
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